woodfastmachinery.com.au WOODFAST’

GEARED WOOD LATHE CHUCK SET 63.5MM (2-1/2") BY WOODFAST
*SPECIAL ORDER*

SKU Option Part # Price
8001589 WFT-LCS-2.5 $239
Model

Type Woodturning Lathe Chuck Set
SKU 8001589

Part Number WFT-LCS-2.5

Brand Woodfast

Size 63.5mm (2-1/2")

Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Features

Standard Inclusions
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

63.5mm (2-1/2") Geared Wood Lathe Chuck Set by Woodfast

suit Woodturning and available in two sizes (100mm (4") or
63.5mm (2-1/2")).

1.9 kg

Plastic Carry Case

333 mm
185 mm
77 mm

2.35 kg
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