woodfastmachinery.com.au WOODFAST



GEARED WOOD LATHE CHUCK SET 63.5MM (2-1/2") BY WOODFAST *SPECIAL ORDER*







SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8001589		WFT-LCS-2.5	\$239

Model		
Туре	Woodturning Lathe Chuck Set	
SKU	8001589	
Part Number	WFT-LCS-2.5	
Brand	Woodfast	
Size	63.5mm (2-1/2")	
Dimensions		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.9 kg	
Features		
Standard Inclusions	Plastic Carry Case	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Length	333 mm	
Shipping Width	185 mm	
Shipping Height	77 mm	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	2.35 kg	

63.5mm (2-1/2") Geared Wood Lathe Chuck Set by Woodfast suit Woodturning and available in two sizes (100mm (4") or 63.5mm (2-1/2")).